Date(dd/mm)

15/4

16/4

17/4

18/4

19/4

22/4

23/4

24/4

25/4
26/4

29/4

30/4

1/5
2/5

3/5

6/5

715

8/5

9/5

Morning

Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference with Neurosurgeons and
Radiologists, Intensive care procedure
Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference with Neurosurgeons and
Radiologists, Intensive care procedure
Holiday

Conference, Intensive care procedure
Conference, Intensive care procedure

Conference, Intensive care procedure

Holiday

Conference, Intensive care procedure

Conference, Intensive care procedure

Conference, Intensive care procedure

Conference, Intensive care procedure

Attend the congress about anesthesia and

intensive care

Attend the congress about anesthesia and

Afternoon

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure, Surgery
Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive

care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure
Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure
Ground patients, Intensive

care procedure

Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure
Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure
Ground patients, Intensive
care procedure
Ground patients, Intensive

care procedure



intensive care
10/5 Attend the congress about anesthesia and

intensive care



