Date(dd/mm)	Morning	<u>Afternoon</u>
15/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
16/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
17/4	Conference with Neurosurgeons and	Ground patients, Intensive
18/4	Radiologists, Intensive care procedure Conference, Intensive care procedure	care procedure, Surgery Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
19/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
22/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
23/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
24/4	Conference with Neurosurgeons and	Ground patients, Intensive
27//	Radiologists, Intensive care procedure	care procedure
25/4	Holiday	
26/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
29/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
30/4	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
1/5	Holiday	-
2/5	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
3/5	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
6/5	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
7/5	Conference, Intensive care procedure	Ground patients, Intensive care procedure
8/5	Attend the congress about anesthesia and intensive care	- P
9/5	Attend the congress about anesthesia and	

intensive care

10/5 Attend the congress about anesthesia and

intensive care